General information
Design
MG is a flame retardent, crosslinked polyolefin tubing.
Specific developed to be used within aerospace,
military, rail, industrial, engery marking, insulation,
wire bundling and mechanical protection.
Primary applications include marking, insulation
and protection of cables, harnesses and electronic

insulation and identification marking.
• UL224 and CSA compliant.
• Flexible and fast mounting. Ideal for aerospace,
military, rail, industrial and energy applications.
• Reduced marking costs as marking can be done
on site with Partex marking machines.
2022-02-14
Article number Size (mm) Inside diameter (mm)
before shrinking (D)
Inside diameter (mm)
after shrinking (D1)
Wall thickness (mm)
after shrinking (W)
Sleeve length (mm) Packaging
markers/reel
MGD024125LR* 2.40 2.50 0.8 0.43 12.5 4000
MGD024250LR* 2.40 2.50 0.8 0.43 25 2000
MGD024500LR* 2.40 2.50 0.8 0.43 50 1000
MGD032125LR* 3.20 3.40 1.00 0.43 12.5 4000
MGD032250LR* 3.20 3.40 1.00 0.43 25 2000
MGD032500LR* 3.20 3.40 1.00 0.43 50 1000
MGD048125LR* 4.80 5.00 1.6 0.43 12.5 4000
MGD048250LR* 4.80 5.00 1.6 0.43 25 2000
MGD048500LR* 4.80 5.00 1.6 0.43 50 1000
MGD064125LR* 6.40 6.50 2.00 0.56 12.5 4000
MGD064250LR* 6.40 6.50 2.00 0.56 25 2000
MGD064500LR* 6.40 6.50 2.00 0.56 50 1000
MGD095125LR* 9.50 10.00 3.00 0.56 12.5 2000
MGD095250LR* 9.50 10.00 3.00 0.56 25 1000
MGD095500LR* 9.50 10.00 3.00 0.56 50 500
MGD127125LR* 12.70 13.00 4.00 0.56 12.5 2000
MGD127250LR* 12.70 13.00 4.00 0.56 25 1000
MGD127500LR* 12.70 13.00 4.00 0.56 50 500
MGD190125LR* 19.10 19.30 6.00 0.80 12.5 2000
MGD190250LR* 19.10 19.30 6.00 0.80 25 1000
MGD190500LR* 19.10 19.30 6.00 0.80 50 500
MGD254125LR* 25.40 25.70 8.00 0.81 12.5 1200
MGD254250LR* 25.40 25.70 8.00 0.81 25 600
MGD254500LR* 25.40 25.70 8.00 0.81 50 300
MGD381250LR* 38.10 38.30 12.70 0.90 25 200
MGD381500LR* 38.10 38.30 12.70 0.90 50 100
*=color (4=yellow, 9=white)
MGD dimensions (nominal)
2022-02-14
D1